Agreement # _19-54914

Legistar #
AGREEMENT
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: g J-"/!ﬁ Need Date: ‘7/&/10)
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Procurement & Contracts Name: Lennar Winncrest, LLC
Dept. Contact: Sandy Ewert Address: 1420 Rocky Ridge Drive, Suite 320
Phone: X5102 Roseville, CA 95661
Department Phone: 916-746-8535
Head Signature: N . R. w1

Sandy Ewert Org Code:

Sr. Department Analyst Project String

Procurement and Contracts Division (if applicable):

Funding Source: Developer Funded

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Department of Transportation

Service Requested: Review & Approve
Description:  Subdivision Improvements Agreement for Bell Ranch — Unit 1, 19-54914

Contract Term: Two Years Contract Value: $11,680,768.00
COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) L
Approved: v’ Disapproved: Date: 9]3]14 By: ™ Livnwstod =

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

[ECEIVE

AUG 23 2019

e

HR APPROVAL: N/A — ROAD IMPROVEMENT AGREEMENT

RISK MANAGEMENT: N/A — ROAD IMPROVEMENT AGREEMENT

BY:.

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP cao-contracts-newrequests@edcgov.us
Thank youl!

19-1758 A 1 of 1





